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199901280000
38841

01/28/1999
12:47:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STUDDARD, B
C

199901280000
38861

01/28/1999
12:49:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, CLINT
SR

199404200001
28181

199901290000
40141

01/29/1999
10:58:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PILKINGTON,
DANNY

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SE

199902260000
80161

02/26/1999
10:27:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RUDDER,
WILLIAM S

199412290003
77631

199903010000
83641

03/01/1999
02:10:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
EDWARD E

199607110002
23161

199903010000
83631

03/01/1999
02:10:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
EDWARD E

199708280002
76421

199903240001
23251

03/24/1999
10:22:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RUDDER,
WILLIAM S

199501260000
21581

199903170001
11621

03/17/1999
09:23:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIMBROUGH,
ANNETTA M

199805180001
81251

199903170001
11611

03/17/1999
09:23:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOAKS, LEON 199711210003
81461

199903250001
25161

03/25/1999
10:49:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903260001
27491

03/26/1999
10:41:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRESTON,
KATHRYN

199507050001
74491

199904010001
36551

04/01/1999
09:14:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TIDMORE,
RICKY D

199704110001
13311

199904150001
60401

04/15/1999
10:48:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STUDIMIRE,
EVELYN

199806030002
04571

199904280001
77651

04/28/1999
12:39:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEMOSS,
CHRIS A

199904200001
66001

04/20/1999
08:50:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HYDE,
RONNIE

199711050003
62171

199904200001
65991

04/20/1999
08:50:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
DEBORAH A

199904200001
66021

04/20/1999
08:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMRAMS,
EDWARD



199905050001
87281

05/05/1999
10:33:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARMON,
RANDALL

199905050001
88581

05/05/1999
01:42:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CURTIS,
NELDA

199905260002
20871

05/26/1999
12:51:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
SCOTT G

199806020002
01761

199905260002
20921

05/26/1999
12:51:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER,
PATTI A

199803240001
01631

199905200002
11561

05/20/1999
09:44:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI

199905200002
11591

05/20/1999
09:44:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEITH,
ANDREW L

199905200002
11581

05/20/1999
09:44:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED, IAN

199905200002
11611

05/20/1999
09:44:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RYANS,
TAMMY

199905210002
13531

05/21/1999
09:45:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESPI, JENNY
K

199711250003
84171

199905210002
13581

05/21/1999
09:45:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199905210002
13541

05/21/1999
09:45:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199610100003
38031

199906230002
61651

06/23/1999
10:46:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TYSON,
MATTIE L

199811250004
69941

199908180003
46901

08/18/1999
10:58:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS, C
T

199412270003
73781


