Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901280000 38841	01/28/1999 12:47:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STUDDARD, B C						
199901280000 38861	01/28/1999 12:49:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, CLINT SR					199404200001 28181	
199901290000 40141	01/29/1999 10:58:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PILKINGTON, DANNY						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SE
199902260000 80161	02/26/1999 10:27:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDDER, WILLIAM S					199412290003 77631	
199903010000 83641	03/01/1999 02:10:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, EDWARD E					199607110002 23161	
199903010000 83631	03/01/1999 02:10:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, EDWARD E					199708280002 76421	
199903240001 23251	03/24/1999 10:22:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDDER, WILLIAM S					199501260000 21581	
199903170001 11621	03/17/1999 09:23:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIMBROUGH, ANNETTA M					199805180001 81251	
199903170001 11611	03/17/1999 09:23:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOAKS, LEON					199711210003 81461	
199903250001 25161	03/25/1999 10:49:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199903260001 27491	03/26/1999 10:41:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRESTON, KATHRYN					199507050001 74491	
199904010001 36551	04/01/1999 09:14:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDMORE, RICKY D					199704110001 13311	
199904150001 60401	04/15/1999 10:48:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STUDIMIRE, EVELYN					199806030002 04571	
199904280001 77651	04/28/1999 12:39:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEMOSS, CHRIS A						
199904200001 66001	04/20/1999 08:50:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HYDE, RONNIE					199711050003 62171	
199904200001 65991	04/20/1999 08:50:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, DEBORAH A						
199904200001 66021	04/20/1999 08:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMRAMS, EDWARD						

		1				1		I	
199905050001 87281	05/05/1999 10:33:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON, RANDALL				
199905050001 88581	05/05/1999 01:42:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CURTIS, NELDA				
199905260002 20871	05/26/1999 12:51:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISBELL, SCOTT G			199806020002 01761	
199905260002 20921	05/26/1999 12:51:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARTER, PATTI A			199803240001 01631	
199905200002 11561	05/20/1999 09:44:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party		MORGAN, RICKI				
199905200002 11591	05/20/1999 09:44:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEITH, ANDREW L				
199905200002 11581	05/20/1999 09:44:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, IAN				
199905200002 11611	05/20/1999 09:44:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RYANS, TAMMY				
199905210002 13531	05/21/1999 09:45:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESPI, JENNY K			199711250003 84171	
199905210002 13581	05/21/1999 09:45:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D				Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199905210002 13541	05/21/1999 09:45:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D			199610100003 38031	
199906230002 61651	06/23/1999 10:46:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TYSON, MATTIE L			199811250004 69941	
199908180003 46901	08/18/1999 10:58:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS, C T			199412270003 73781	